
 

Centennial Track and Field  
2020 

 
Date Meet   Location 
 
Sat. Feb. 15 Kangaroo Relays Weatherford 
 
Fri. Feb. 28 Rough Riders Relays Saginaw H.S.  
 
Thur. Mar. 5 Johnny Perkins Relays Granbury H.S. 
 
Thur. Mar. 12 Bearkat Relays Aledo H.S. 
 
Sat. Mar. 14 Distance Festival Southlake ​Distance Only* 
 
W-F Mar. 18-20 Spring Break Workouts H.S  Mandatory 
 
Thur. Mar. 26 Texan Twilight Relay Northwest H.S.​ Mostly JV* 
 
F/Sat Mar. 27-28 Sheaner Relays Jesuit H.S.​  Varsity Only* 
 
Thur. Apr. 2 Tri meet Paschal/Crowley Centennial H.S.

 
Th/F  Apr. 9/10 District Meet Burleson H.S.  
 
Thur. Apr. 16 Area Meet TBD 
 
F/Sat. Apr. 24/25 Regional Meet Lubbock 
 
F/Sat. May 8/9 State Meet Austin 
 
 
Coaches:  Terry Strambler, Sarah Eden, Rita Kellum, Eddie Grimes, 
                   Chris Cron, Trovocie Jackson, Ben Cook, David Rodriguez 
                   Alex Brooks 
 


